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STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION Division of Student Support and Federal Programs

2024-2025 Higher Education Homeless and Foster Liaisons

Institution Liaison(s)

Meghan Palumbo, Director of Financial Aid

Allegany College of Maryland mpalumbo@allegany.edu

301-784-5186

Caryn Rose, Assistant Director of Financial Aid

Anne Arundel Community College

carose@aacc.edu

410-777-2311

Ms. Saleem Chaudhry, Director of Financial Aid

SChaudhry@bccc.edu

Baltimore City Community College
FinancialAid@bccc.edu

410-462-8500

Amani S. Jennings, Dean of Students

ajennings@bowiestate.edu

301-860-4769
Bowie State University
Tracee Rhodes, Assistant Director of Financial Aid

trhodes@bowiestate.edu

301-860-3543

John Gay, Jr., Director of Financial Aid

Carroll Community College JGay@carrollcc.edu

410-386-8434
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Institution Liaison(s)

Machele Washok, Financial Aid Advisor

Cecil College mwashock@cecil.edu

443-674-1985

Laura Shahan, Assistant Director of Financial Aid

Chesapeake College Lshahan@chesapeake.edu

410-822-5400 ext. 2253

Brittany Benton, Director, Financial Aid, Scholarships, and Grants

Bbenton2@ccbcmd.edu

Community College of Baltimore County = financialaid@ccbcmd.edu

443-840-2222

443-840-1903

Trecia Smith, Financial Aid Counselor

Coppin State University Tresmith@coppin.edu

410-951-3644

Kaytlynn Nitos, Financial Aid Administrative Counselor

Frederick Community College knitos@frederick.edu

240-629-7811
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Institution Liaison(s)

Mary Winters, Accountant Clerk Il

Frostburg State University mewinters@frostburg.edu

301-687-4301

Pamela Warnick, Assistant Director of Financial Aid

Garrett College Pamela.warnick@garrettcollege.edu

301-387-3012

Dr. Charles M. Scheetz, Director of Financial Aid

cmscheetz@hagerstowncc.edu

Hagerstown Community College Brenda Garcia, Student Financial Aid Manager

begarcia@hagerstowncc.edu

240-500-2473

Bereni Oriaku, Financial Aid Specialist

Harford Community College boriaku@harford.edu

443-412-2168

Faith Neary, Financial Aid Wellness Counselor

Howard Community College fneary@howardcc.edu

443-518-4008
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Institution Liaison(s)

Patricia Lopez, Scholarship and Grants Program Director

Montgomery College Scholarships@montgomerycollege.edu

240-567-4021

Wanda Smith, Associate Director of Financial Aid

Morgan State University wanda.smith@morgan.edu

443-885-3437

Markeino S. Stewart, Program Director of Recruitment and Outreach

Prince George’s Community College stewarms@pgcc.edu

301-546-0819

Susan Creager, Assistant Director of Financial Aid

secreager@salisbury.edu

410-543-6165
Salisbury University
Tiffany Arrington, Program/Case Manager for Dean of Students

tcarrington@salisbury.edu

410-677-0022

Caroline King, Director of Community Outreach and Engagement

St. Mary’s College of Maryland clking@smcm.edu

240-895-5017
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Institution

Liaison(s)

2024 - 2025

Towson University

University of Baltimore

University of Maryland Baltimore

University of Maryland Baltimore
County

University of Maryland Eastern Shore

Laurianne Brown, Assistant Director, Student Outreach & Support

lauriannebrown@towson.edu

410-704-4462

Machell Smith, Assistant Director of Scholarships

msmith@ubalt.edu

410-837-6505

Richard Legendre, Senior Financial Aid Counselor

rlegendre@umaryland.edu

410-706-7347

Colleen Lindbeck, Associate Director, Financial Aid

csly@umbc.edu

410-455-8148

Ms. Pridgett Harmon, Financial Aid Counselor

pmharmon@umes.edu

410-651-7938
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University of Maryland Global Campus

University of Maryland College Park

Wor-Wic Community College

Lauren Summerlin, Scholarship Analyst

FCHYLiaison@umgc.edu

440-590-5165

Brian Watkins, Assistant Dean of Students & Director of Essential Needs

Services

bwatkins@umd.edu

301-314-8440

Ellen Soulis, Financial Aid Scholarship Coordinator

esoulis@worwic.edu

410-334-2978
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